Bolota Range
B O L O T A  R A N G E
43 series
Lever Handles Pages 5-6
Pull Handles Page 7
Accessories Page 7
F I N I S H E S
PP SS SS

Accessories Page 11
F I N I S H E S
how to order
SS CC
Satin Chrome Plates
CC PP
Polished Chrome Plates
bolotarange
43 series
This comprehensive Stainless Steel range comes in 10 contemporary designs, available in
Satin and Polished Stainless Steel.  All lever handles are manufactured from Grade 316
Stainless Steel and are available either sprung or unsprung complete with a stylish slimline
6mm screw on rose. Matching pull handles and accessories complete this stylish collection.
A C O R N
B O L O T A  R A N G E 4 3  S E R I E S
5
SS SS SS PP SS SS AA44330055
PP SS SS AA44331100
PP SS SS AA44331155
PP SS SS AA44332200
PP SS SS AA44332255
AA44330055
SS SS SS AA44331100
SS SS SS AA44331155
SS SS SS AA44332200
SS SS SS AA44332255
((SS )) Sprung  •  ((UU)) Unsprung
Ø
54
Ø
54
135
Ø
54
135
135
140
Ø
54
135
Ø
54
A C O R N
B O L O T A  R A N G E 4 3  S E R I E S
6
SS SS SS PP SS SS AA44333300AA44333300
SS SS SS PP SS SS AA44333355AA44333355
SS SS SS PP SS SS AA44334400AA44334400
SS SS SS PP SS SS AA44334455AA44334455
SS SS SS PP SS SS AA44335500AA44335500
((SS )) Sprung  •  ((UU)) Unsprung
140
Ø
54
140
Ø
54
135
Ø
54
135
Ø
54
135
Ø
54
PP SS SS
SS SS SS
PP SS SS
SS SS SS
PP SS SS
SS SS SS
Pull Handles are manufactured from 19mm diameter Grade 316 Stainless